9
1/32 DIN Digital Panel Meter K3GN
Compact, Intelligent Panel Meter
Offers NEMA 4X Water Resistance,
Optional Communications Interface
1 General-purpose industrial process
meter is ideal for many applications:
Process meter (DC voltage/current input)

1 Compact 1/32 DIN size saves panel space and shallow mounting depth allows thinner
control cabinets: measures 48 W x 24 H x 83 D mm (1.89 x 0.94 x 3.27 inches)
Ordering Information
3 PANEL METERS
Input type Supply
lt
Output Part numbery y
voltage No communications RS-485 communications
DC voltage/current, NPN 24 VDC Dual relays (SPST-NO) K3GN-NDC 24VDC K3GN-NDC-FLK 24VDCg ,
Three NPN open collector K3GN-NDT1 24VDC K3GN-NDT1-FLK 24VDC
DC voltage/current, PNP Dual relays (SPST-NO) K3GN-PDC 24VDC K3GN-PDC-FLK 24VDCg ,
Three PNP open collector K3GN-PDT2 24VDC K3GN-PDT2-FLK 24VDC
3 PROGRAMMING SOFTWARE
Description Part number
Sets all panel meter parameters, initiates teaching function. Use with RS-485 communications models. SYS-CONFIG V2.0
K3GNK3GN